ghipsmall

Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.

With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM, Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,
and automotives areas.

We are looking forward to setting up business relationship with you and hope to provide you with the best service
and solution. Let us make a better world for our industry!

Contact us

Tel: +86-755-8981 8866 Fax: +86-755-8427 6832
Email & Skype: info@chipsmall.com Web: www.chipsmall.com
Address: A1208, Overseas Decoration Building, #122 Zhenhua RD., Futian, Shenzhen, China

iy [0



3 1 6 S 4 3 fa

THIS DRAWING IS UNPUBLISHED. ‘ RELEASED FOR PUBLICATION 20 SET UP GAUGE LOC DIST RE\/‘S‘ONS
@ COPYRIGHT 20 BY TYCO ELECTRONICS CORPORATION. *tb RIGHTS RESERVED. 2119599-1 A 66 P LR DESCRIPTION DATE DWN | APVD
ATLANTIC VERSION o ART APPLICATOR STYLE CONVERSION CHART P | ECR-14-017764 VIOECZ0T4 | MR | GB
TERMINATOR REVISION DESCRIPTION FEED TYPE
INTERFACE ADAPTER NUMBER CONVERT TO PART NUMBERS REQUIRED P ECR-T5-001725 13FEB201s | YY) TE
F? ECR-17-001723 0TFEB201T | M/ K/
PNEUMATIC FEED 2119950- 1 1338685- 1 5-18022-5 2119641 -1 21197991 2063440-1
2151014-1 F FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST MECHANICAL SERVO LATCH PLATE| 2119957 -1 - 8-2151014-5 ] 1901094-3 - 2168400-6 (QUANTITY 2)
SMART APPLICATOR | 2161326~ : 8-2151014-4 : : : ol L O U N U B O c119798-1 |DETENT PIN 1241
MECHANICAL FEED | 2119949-1 | 1338685-1 5-18022-5 | 2119653~ 1 - - ~ | : I L ;wfging EZDHfMPCgﬁHﬁSSé?&FEED — »éi?
2151014-7 F FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST PNEUMATIC SERVO LATCH PLATE| 2119957 -1 - 8-2151014-5 ] 1901094-3 - 2168400-6 (QUANTITY 2) — w w w w 1190528 TCAM SKALL. INSILATION ADJUSTMENT 1224
SMART APPLICATOR | 21613261 - 8-2101014-4 - - - N I I IR A 2079764-1  |WASHER, WAVE SPRING, CREST-TO-CREST |24 3
MECHANICAL FEED 2119949- 1 1338685- 1 5-18022-5 2119653-1 - - - - |
LATCH PLAT@[L PNEUMATIC FEED 2119950- 1 1338685- 1 5-18022-5 21196471-1 2119799-1 2063440- 1 T | | | | 7-18023-7 |SCR, SKT HD CAP M3 X 4.0 1247
i i SERVO - - - - - - - -l -2 2] - - 2168400-6  |SHCS, LOW HEAD, RoHS, M5 X 16 1240
clolula-e - NON=CRIMPRETGHT ADJUST ALATCH PLATE ] ] ] ] ] ] ] - - - - - 2119580-1  |MECHANICAL FEED ASSEMBLY 1239
2151014-7 F FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST NONE - - - - - - - i A I N A 2063440-1 |AIR FEED MODULE 1238
- -] | - - 1901094-3 |SPACER, FEEDER 1198
-l - - -] 2] - 21045-3 RING, RETAIN, EXTERN, 3/16 CRESCENT |1 772
- | | | | | 994969- MAGNET RARE EARTH HIGH ENERGY 166
APPLICATOR DATA - | REF |REF|REF|REF[REF 994970-2  |COUNTER, MAGNETIC 1164
CRIMP SIZE TYPE B - 240638- 1 SPRING, FEED FINGER 1163
WIRE [1.07 mm [.042] F B - 3-23627-7 |PIN, RETAIN, GRVD, 3/16 X .854 1137
INSUL |1.22 mm [.048] 0 - - - -] - 2119799- | HOLDER FEED FINGER, AF 1136
APPLICATOR INSTRUCTIONS (T} - | - |REF|REF] - | - SEE NOTE 4 [MEMORY CHIP, PROGRAMMED 1135
408-10389 - - | - | - 16337431 SERVO FEED LATCH ASM 1133
- | - |REF|REF] - | - 2119944- 1 FEED FINGER ASSEMBLY,SF 11T
- | | | | | 2119955- | ASSY, LUBRICATOR, SIDE FEED 1113
- | | | | | 455888 -5 SPACER, CRIMPER 182
TERMINAL DATA: TE TERMINAL TE CRIMP SPECIFICATION - 1 | | | | 5 547505 7 SPRING. COMPRESSION T77
TERMINAL NAME: PIN & SOCKET SIZE 22 DF, AMPLIMITE - | | | | 854769-4 HOLDER, INS 174
WIRE STRIP LENGTH {::ELI_ INSULATION DIAMETER RANGE - 1 1 1 1 1 2119956-1 DOCUMENTATION PACKAGE 17
3.18-3.96 mm [.125-.156 IN] 0.76-1.02 mm [.030-.040 IN] - ! - - W W 21197401 TAG, IDENTIFICATION 167
TERMINAL 114-10001 - - - 2 2 2 2 2 2168078~ 1 SCREW, DRIVE, RH, RoHS, 2 x .133 1 66
apPLICATIONES T T - [0 [ 1 [ 1 | 2119793-1 [LIMITER, ADJUSTMENT 8OLT T63
SPECIFICATION - - - Nl - | 3 -] 3] 3] 3 992763-5 SCR, SET, SOC, CONE POINT, M3 x 4.0 |67
- | | | | | 2079383-4  |SCR, BHSC, RoHS (M4 X 8) 160
TERMINALS APPLIED ’ ’
Aﬁi - - -] | 5-18022-5 |SCR, HEX HD CAP, M4 X 6.0 159
TE TERMINAL TE TERMINAL TE TERMINAL TE TERMINAL Y CONNECT - | | | | 21028-72 PIN, SLOTTED SPRING 062 X .250 158
1658670- 1 748333- 1 748610- 1 1572142-1 CDACT3 - - - -] | 1338685- 1 PAWL, FEED 156
1658670-3 148333-9 148610-8 1572143-1 CD4CT4 - 4 4 4 4 4 2168400 -1 SHCS, LOW HEAD, RoHS M4 X 12 154
16586 70-6 |-748333-3 1658686 | -2l 2121212 1-2168083-0 |SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M4 X 10 153
1698686 -3 1698686-9 S T N T T 5018030-1 |NUT, HEX, REG, RoHS, M3 15?2
WIRE B CRIMP HEIGHT I CRIMP HEIGHT - 1 1 1 1 1 11242-5 BUMPER, HOLD DOWN 5]
SI7E r§3 mm [ INCH] REFERENCE SETTING S EEEEEEE 690753-2  |SPACER, TONKER 150
26 AWG 0 69+/-0.03 [ 027+/- 0011 9 8 - - - - W 21196531 FEED CAM, POST FEED » 47
28 AWG 0.64+/-0.03 [.025+/-.001] 10.3 - 1 w w w w 2119656-9  |APPLICATOR BASIC ASSEMBLY, SF 146
- | - | | 2119370- 1 RAM AMP STYLE, SIDE FEED | 44
- | | | | | 2079383-7 |SCR, BHSC, RoHS (M8 X 25) 141
|ﬂ||m| - | - | | 21719645- 1 DISC, NUMBERED FA WIRE ADJUSTMENT | 40
- | - | | | 2119957 -1 APPLICATOR SHIM PACK 139
Zﬁl RECOMMENDED SPARE PARTS - | | | | | 2119644-1 RAM WASHER . PRECISION 138
Zl *WARNTIT NG s\ - | | | | | | 2119085- 1 FA HEAD, ATLANTIC STYLE 137
VREASE BEATING URTARE LB ON INSTALLATION, SET WIRE DISC, ITEM 40 TO N o p P P n L 2li9092-]  [BOLT, ADJUSTMENT 135
’ ’ - | | | | | 1752356 -1 SUPPORT, TERMINAL 134
3. LUBRICATE DAILY PER THE APPLICATOR INSTRUCTION :
SHEET SUPPLIED WITH THE APPLICATOR. LARGEST WIRE SIZE SETTING. USE OF SETTINGS -2l 2121212 2079383-5 |SCR, BHSC, RoHS (M4 X 20) 133
zfg APPLICATOR SPECIFIC DATA TO BE ENTERED INTO BLANK MEMORY CHIP AT DLLOW MINIMUM REQUIKED CRIME RELIGHT SETTING - | | | | | 1615267 HEX HEAD, FLANGED, M5 ¢ 8mm LONG ) 3¢
ASSEMBLY  SEE BELOW FOR PART NUMBER: WI LL CAUSE DAMAGE TO CRIMP TOOL I NG - I 1 1 1 1 1320908-2 SPACER, STRIP GUIDE 1 30
MECHANICAL FEED WITH "SMART APPLICATOR" CONVERSION: 8-2151014-4 - | | | | 2119959- | ASSEMBLY, STRIP GUIDE 129
PNEUMATIC FEED WITH "SMART APPLICATOR" CONVERSION: 8-2151014-4 .
SERVO FEED WITH "FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST": 8-2151014-5 vt ) 1-450868-0 |SPACER, CRIMPER 128
SERVO FEED WITH "NON-CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST": 8-2151014-6 - | | | | 1320928-2  |STRIP GUIDE 24
5. ADJUSTMENT OF THE STRIPPER MAY BE REQUIRED WHEN MOVING THE - | | | | | c168085-¢ |SCH, KT HD CLAP, Hofis, M4 X 8.0 , c |
APPLICATOR BETWEEN BENCH AND LEADMAKER APPLICATIONS. el 222 1-18028-2  |WASHER, FLAT, REG M4 20
A JN - [ v [ [ ] 2119533-1 [STRIPPER, SIDE FEED 19
APPLY PART NUMBER 1-23419-5 LOCTITE TO THREADS OF ITEMS 62. I w w w w 119806~ 1 NSERT  SHEAR 13
APPLY PART NUMBER 2-23419-6 LOCTITE TO THREADS OF ITEMS 242. ’
FOR -6 ONLY APPLY PART NUMBER 1-23419-5 LOCTITE TO THREADS OF I3TEMS 37. - | W W W W 3-22280-3 SPRING, COMPRESSTON | 7
Zﬁl - | | | | | 1-356885-4 |STOP, SHEAR 11
GREASE THREADS, GROOVE AND O-RING ON ITEMS 35 & 252 N T w w w w 5110805 SHEAR HOLDER . FRONT 0
A MAGNET, ITEM 166 MUST BE ORIENTED CORRECTLY IN ORDER TO PROPERLY AN W W W W W 18030951 FLOATING SHEAR, FRONT 9
ACTUATE THE COUNTER. N | | | | | 5-1333200-6 |ANVIL, COMBINATION 8
zﬁl CRIMP HEIGHT REFERENCE SETTING WAS THE SETTING USED WHEN THE - - - - - ] ] I
APPLICATOR WAS QUALIFIED AT THE FACTORY. ADJUSTMENT MAY BE N - - 6
NECESSARY WHEN RUNNING APPLICATOR IN THE FIELD. N R N I 51199572  TAPPLICATOR SHIM PACK 560 - | | | | 2119780-9  |DEPRESSOR, SHEAR 5
Atk SPARE FEED CAM STORAGE LOCATION REFER TO INSTRUCTION SHEET AN - 8-21084-0 |O-RING, .676 ID, .070 DIA. MAT. 1252 S L I R c-¢38011-2 |BLOCK, CRIMPER SPACER 4
FOR ADDITIONAL INFORMATION. - - - - 1 - 2119640- PUSH ROD. AIR FEED 250 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 9-2119784-5 |CRIMPER, INSULATION O PREMIUM 3
ff} N - 2079988 - | BUSHING, LCH5-12, MISUMI 1249 S I I A I - - 2
TO CONVERT THE APPLICATOR TO A NON-CARRIER CUTTING STYLE, ’ ’
REMOVE ITEM 13 AND ATTACH TO THE LOCATION ON THE BACK SIDE o R R T O O 2119641-1 |FEED CAM, AIR FEED 248 N bttt | 1-406400-6 0 JCRIMPER, WIRE 042 F PREMIUM W
OF THE HOUSING. REFER TO INSTRUCTION SHEET FOR ADDITIONAL [TEM
NFORMATLON 77| -7]-6|-5|-2|-1] PART NO DESCRIPTION g 17| -7]-6|-5]-2]-1] PART NO DESCRIPTION NG
TSROVZ0T] — TE Commectiors
WHEN ASSEMBLING -6 NON-CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST APPLICATOR —L YN —) ‘ !
USE SHIM PACK 2119957-2 TO ALIGN APPLICATOR’S MAXIMUM — 1 G BAILEY ZZﬁzill — 7/15? larrisburg, PA 171053608
WIRE CRIMP HEIGHT AT NORMAL TERMINATOR SHUT HEIGHT OTHERWISE SPECIFIED:  [APYD NANE
mm S X1 Ocean Side Feed
Aﬁi TERMINAL LUBRICANT 1S RECOMMENDED. /x W{ /X[w W I <: \/ E{% ES I <> %J e o Applicator
Shown on sheets | of 4 & 2 of 4 Qe u = oL caTIon S )
(Pacific version shown on sheets 3 of 4 & 4 of 4) mogs U : S DO S
MATERTAL FINISH ] WEIGHT j A ‘ 00779 @:2151014 _
7 7 Customer Accessible Production Drawing SCALE 17 SHEET | OF4 REVFZ

AMP 4805 REV 3IMAR2000 ‘

SHEETS 3 8 4 ARE NOT REQUIRED FOR ATLANTIC VERSTON



3 1 6 S 4 3 fa

THIS DRAWING 1S UNPUBLISHED. RELEASED FOR PUBLICATION 20 Loc DIST REVISIONS

ALL RIGHTS RESERVED.
BY TYCO ELECTRONICS CORPORATION.
@ COPYRIGHT 20 A 66 P LTR DESCRIPTION DATE DWN APVD

SEE SHEET 1

oD I YPL
MECHANTCAL

REF e = 3.240.5

REF

TERMINAL SUPPORT LOCATION

SERVO
LATCH PLATE

SERVO FEEDER
NOT INCLUDED

[TEM 30 LOCATED AT
FRONT HOLES

e

mi

CAM POSTTTONS

i

FEED TRACK POSITION
GUIDE BY INSULATION BARREL

LHAC H O9NOVZOTT — TE Comnectivit
Y.YIN —> J
CHK 09NOVZ2OT T —>o [Z/ZZggj Harrisburg, PA 17105-3608
DIMENSIONS: TOLERANCES UNLESS GBAH‘EY
OTHERWISE SPECIFIED:  [APVD O9NOV20 11 [NAME ‘
/x W{ /& %j( I <: \/ E{% ES I <> %J mm S AL Ocean Side Feed
e o 7 Applicator
—40mm STROKE 40mm STROKE 0w STROKE Shown on sheets 1 of 4 & 2 of 4 @@éité v -
—— . . . 4 PLC +- SIZE CAGE CODE |DRAWING NO RESTRICTED TO
MECHANTCAL ECHANTCAL (Pacific version shown on sheets 3 of 4 & 4 of 4) AIGLES TS 1 1L 00778 [Gm215101 4
AIR FEED - - ’ _ )
POST FEED PRE FEED Customer Accessible Production Drawing SCALE 17 SHEET D OF4 REVFB

AMP 4805 REV 31MAR2000 SHEETS 3 & 4 ARE NOT REQUIRED FOR ATLANTIC VERSION



3 1 6 S 4 3 fa

THIS DRAWING 1S UNPUBLISHED. ‘ RELEASED FOR PUBLICATION 20 Loc DIST REVISIONS

SET UP GAUGE

ALL RIGHTS RESERVED.
@ COPYRIGHT 20 BY TYCO ELECTRONICS CORPORATION. 2119599 - | A 66 5 R SESCRTPTION SATE 5 N

PACIFIC VERSION bART APPLICATOR STYLE CONVERSION CHART i SEE SHEET |
TERMINATOR CUMBE R REVISION DESCRIPTION FEED TYPE
INTERFACE ADAPTER CONVERT TO PART NUMBERS REQUIRED
PNEUMATIC FEED 2119950- 1 1338685~ | 5-18022-5 2119641-2 | 2119799-1 2063440- 1
2-2151014-1 F FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST MECHANICAL SERVO LATCH PLATE| 21199511 - 8-2151014-5 | 1901094-3 - 2168400-6 (QUANTITY 2)
SMART APPLICATOR | 2161326-1 : 8-2151014-4 : : : S L U N U B |-2c219-3 |SPRING, COMPRESSION c46
MECHANICAL FEED | 2119949-1 | 1338685- 1 5-18022-5 | 2119653-2 - - i l 1 1 1 ;glggii? @i!ME;NAéiQEISEE%@gIOQRégiuigMEEEST éjjé
2-2151014-2 F FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST PNEUMATIC i;iﬁ?rbé;iHuitﬁif glé?igél : iglilgljj 1901094-3 : 2168400-6 (QUANTITY 2) N 51190851 TRETAINER INSULATION DIAL W
B T 7-18023-7 |SCR, SKT HD CAP M3 X 4.0 241
5 9151014-5 = FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST SERVO MECHANICAL FEED 2119949-1 13386851 5-18022-5 2119653-7 - - _ _ D _ _ 2168400-6 SHCS, L OW HEAD, ROHS, M5 X 16 240
LATCH PLATEgﬁ; PNEUMATIC FEED 2119950- 1 1338685-1 5-18022-5 2119641-2 2119799-1 2063440-1 S I R N B 5119580-1 IMECHANICAL FEED ASSEMBLY 239
2-2151014-7 F FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST NONE - - - - - - - - -1 - T - 2063440-1 |AIR FEED MODULE 238
7-2151014-7 D CRIMP TOOLING KIT - - - - - - - - - - 1 - - 2119740-7 TAG, IDENTIFICATION 213
- - 1901094-3 |SPACER, FEEDER 198
- -1 -127- 21045-3 RING, RETAIN, EXTERN, 3/16 CRESCENT [172
B T 994969 - | MAGNET, RARE EARTH HIGH ENERGY 166
APPLICATOR DATA - |REF|REF|REF|REF| 994970-2  |COUNTER, MAGNETIC 164
CRIMP ST7E TYPE - - - 1 - 2406381 SPRING, FEED FINGER 103
WIRE | 1.07 mm [.042] F N - 8-21084-1 |O-RING, .801 ID, 070 DIA. MAT, 152
TNSUL 17 22 mm [ 048] 0 - - - 2119641-2 |FEED CAM, AIR FEED 151
B T 2119798-2  |DETENT PIN 145
APPLICATOR INSTRUCTIONS
108-10389 L] RN 2079383-8  |SCR, BHSC, RoHS (M4 X 16) 144
N VR 2168400-5 |SHCS, LOW HEAD, RoHS, M4 X 20 143
- -1 -1 - T 2119653-2 |FEED CAM, POST FEED 147
Pl ] 1-2119656-0 [APPLICATOR BASIC ASSEMBLY, SF 141
B T 2119650-1  |RAM, ASIAN STYLE, SIDE FEED 140
TERMINAL DATA: TE TERMINAL TE CRIMP SPECIFICATION AN - L] 2119092-2  [BOLT, ADJUSTMENT 139
TERMINAL NAME: PIN & SOCKET SIZE 22 DF, AMPLIMITE | - - | 3-23627-7  |PIN, RETAIN, GRVD, 3/16 X .854 137
WIRE STRIP LENGTH  ———F |  INSULATION DIAMETER RANGE P TR M S AU i U i @2
3.18-3.96 mm [.125-.156 IN] Z0.76-1.02 mm [.030-.040 IN] — 337437 TSERVO FRED LATCH ASH 733
XEEY%@Q%IONEEE LA tooo “ | - |REF| - | - | 2119944-1 |FEED FINGER ASSEMBLY,SF 117
SPECTFICATION ) ) i B T 2119955-1  |ASSY, LUBRICATOR, SIDE FEED 113
B T 455888-5  |SPACER, CRIMPER 872
TERMINALS APPLIED A3 0 [ 1 [ 1 [ 1| 5-547505-2 |SPRING, COMPRESSION 77
TE TERMINAL TE TERMINAL TE TERMINAL TE TERMINAL Y CONNECT i AL A A 604769-4  |HOLDER, [NY 4
1658670- 748333- | 74867101 [572142-1 CD4CT3 S I A I I B O B c119906-1T |DOCUMENTATION PACKAGE /]
16586703 148333-9 748610-8 1572143~ 1 CD4CT4 S AL A R c119740-1 | TAG, IDENTIF ICATION 6
1658670-6 1-748333-3 1658686 - 1 - ? ? ? ? 2168078~ 1 SCREW, DRIVE, RH, RoHS, 2 x .188 60
15586863 15586865 B T 2119793-1  [LIMITER, ADJUSTMENT BOLT 63
Tt - CRTuE ntionT Tentip HElonT N - [ 3] 333 992763-5  |SCR, SET, SOC, CONE POINT, M3 x 4.0 | 67
SI7E r=0 o TINCH] REFERENCE SETTING B T T D -
B T 21028-2 PIN, SLOTTED SPRING 062 X .250 58
cc AW 0.86+/-0.03 [.034+/-.001] [ B 1338685-1  |PAWL, FEED 56
cd AWG 0.76+/-0.03 [.030+/-.001] 9.4 2 22 2] 1-2168083-0 |SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M4 X 10 53
;Z ﬁxg 0.69+/-0.03 [.0e7+/-.001] 9.8 B I I B 5018030-1 |NUT, HEX, REG, RoHS, M3 52
0.64+/-0.03 .020%/-.001] 0.5 R §11242-5  |BUMPER, HOLD DOWN 51
B T 690753-2  |SPACER, TONKER 50
- - 180239 SCR, SKT HD CAP M4 X 6.0 49
- -1 -1 2119652-1 |FEED CAM, PRE FEED 48
B T 2079383-7 |SCR, BHSC, RoHS (M8 X 25) 41
T B T 2119645-1  [DISC, NUMBERED FA WIRE ADJUSTMENT 40
L] B T 2119957-1  |APPLICATOR SHIM PACK 39
7 SWARNTNG B T 2119644-1  |RAM WASHER, PRECISION 38
RECOMMENDED SPARE PARTS B 1752356-1 |SUPPORT, TERMINAL 34
N ON INSTALLATION, SET WIRE DISC, ITTEM 40 TO N R R N 5079383-5  ISCR BHSC RoHS (M4 X 20) 33
GREASE BEARING SURFACES LIGHTLY : :
LARGEST WIRE SI/ZE SETTING. USE OF SETTINGS B T R 2161328-1 |HEX HEAD, FLANGED, M5 x 8mm LONG 37
3. LUBRICATE DAILY PER THE APPLICATOR INSTRUCTION BELOW MINIMUM REQUIRED CRIMP HEIGHT SETTING - | | | w 1320908-2  |[SPACER, STRIP GUIDE 30
SHELT SURPLLED WLTH THE APPLICATOR. WIl |l CAUSE DAMAGE TO CRIMP TOO| ING. - v [ r ] 2119959-1  |ASSEMBLY, STRIP GUIDE 29
Zﬁl APPLICATOR SPECIFIC DATA TO BE ENTERED INTO BLANK MEMORY CHIP AT - W W W 1-455888-0 |SPACER, CRIMPER 23
ASSEMBLY. SEE BELOW FOR PART NUMBER: A I T B 1320928-2  |STRIP GULDE >/
MECHANICAL FEED WITH "SMART APPLICATOR" CONVERSION: 8-2151014-4
PNEUMATIC FEED WITH "SMART APPLICATOR" CONVERSION: 8-2151014-4 S L N A A 2168083-2 | S5CR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M4 X 8.0 2
SERVO FEED WITH "FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST": 8-2151014-5 -T2l 2127172 [-18028-2 |WASHER, FLAT, REG M4 20
5. ADJUSTMENT OF THE STRIPPER MAY BE REQUIRED WHEN MOVING THE S L U B B cl19033-1 |STRIPPER, SIDE FEED 19
APPLICATOR BETWEEN BENCH AND LEADMAKER APPLICATIONS. N - W W W W 2119806-1 INSERT, SHEAR 13
/6\ APPLY PART NUMBER 1-23419-5 LOCTITE TO THREADS OF ITEMS 62 S L 0 cccd ) |STRING, COMPRESS TON L
APPLY PART NUMBER 2-23419-6 LOCTITE TO THREADS OF ITEMS 242 i AL A A 1-35688,-4 |STOP, SHEAR I
N - [ 2119805-1  |SHEAR HOLDER, FRONT 10
/1\ GREASE THREADS, GROOVE AND O-RING ON ITEMS 139 & 152, NC - 1803095-1 |FLOATING SHEAR. FRONT 9
/8\ MAGNET MUST BE ORIENTED CORRECTLY IN ORDER TO PROPERLY NPttt 00133320026 JANVIL, COMBINATION 8
ACTUATE THE COUNTER. o B R e - - 1
A 2 N N 6
CRIMP HEIGHT REFERENCE SETTING WAS THE SETTING USED WHEN THE - -
APPLICATOR WAS QUALIFIED AT THE FACTORY. ADJUSTMENT MAY BE N L L c119780-9  |DEPRESSOR, SHEAK O
NECESSARY WHEN RUNNING APPLICATOR IN THE FIELD. B 2-238011-2 |BLOCK, CRIMPER SPACER 4
I SPARE FEED CAM STORAGE LOCATION REFER T0 1NSTRUCTION SHEET B 2119782-1  |FINE ADJUST HEAD ASM, PACIFIC STYLE |25 NI T T ] 9-2119784-5 [CRIMPER, INSULATION O PREMIUM 3
e D T LONAL INFORMATION - - - - 2119640-1  |PUSH ROD, AIR FEED 1250 - - -] -] - : ?
- - - - 2079988-1  |BUSHING, LCH5-12, MISUMI 249 N [-456401-6 |CRIMPER, WIRE 042 F PREMIUM '
/I TO CONVERT THE APPLICATOR TO A NON-CARRLER CUTTING STYLE,
REMOVE TTEM 15 AND ATTACH TO THE LOCATION ON BACK SIDE “77]-27|-25|-22|-21| PART NO DESCRIPTION N -77[-27|-25|-22|-21| PART NO DESCRIPTION N
OF THE HOUSING. REFER TO INSTRUCTION SHEET FOR ADDITIONAL S S —— S ——
INFORMATION . TS 2 TS RO L e e o [0 DINOVeoT] — TE TE Connectivity
C% BATLEY 09NOV2011 _—>o Harrisburg, PA 17105-3608
A2 MAGNET, ITEM 166 MUST BE ORIENTED CORRECTLY IN ORDER TO PROPERLY DINENS ORS: TR RRCES ILESS ™ Tevs TSNOVZOTT [wove ‘
ACTUATE THE COUNTER. {3 /X(:: I Ff I <: \/ E:{% E; I <> %j mn e e S OC%%%E§J§+erd
Aﬁi TERMINAL LUBRICANT IS RECOMMENDED. Shown on sheets 3 of 4 & 4 of 4 {§9{:::}§$i i SPPLTCATION SPEC -
. . 4 PLC +- SIZE CAGE CODE |DRAWING NO RESTRICTED TO
(Atlantic version shown on sheets | of 4 & 2 of 4) — ANGLES = :
, , . A 100779 (C=2151014

SCALE SHEET OF

Customer Accessible Production Drawing 17 3 4 REVFZ

AMP 4805 REV 3IMAR2000 | SHEETS 1T & 2 ARE NOT REQUIRED FOR PACIFIC VERSION




e YPL

MECHANTCAL

SERVO
LATCH PLATE

SERVO FEEDER
NOT INCLUDED

30mm STROKE

MECHANTCAL
POST FEED

CAM POSTTTONS

30mm STROKE

MECHANTICAL
PRE FEED

66

REVISTONS

SEE SHEET 1

——= =—3.2£0.5

REF

TERMINAL SUPPORT LOCATION

[TEM 30 LOCATED AT
FRONT HOLES

L

"

mi

C;r___}

- U

FEED TRACK POSITION
GUIDE BY INSULATION BARREL

PACTIFTIC VERS

Shown on sheets 3 of 4 &
(Atlantic version shown on SsSheets

ON
1

1

of 4
of 4 & 2 of 4)

09NOVZ0 11

EEEEEEEEEEEEEEEE
EEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEE

AAAAAA

T e [on
| Y YIN
H

(AAAAAJZZ/FZZEEi TE Connectivity
09NOV20 11 > Harrisburg, PA 17105-3608

CHK
G.BAILEY
APVD

OONOV20 11 [Name
Ocean Side Feed

PPPPPPP

SPEC

Applicator

CCCCCCCC

mm
0 PLC
| PLC

{:::::}2 PLC
3 PLC
AL

\\\\\\

A 100779 (C=2151014

Customer

EEEEEEEEEE

Accessible Production Drawing 17 4 OF4 MVF’Z

SHEETS 18 2 ARE NOT REQUIRED FOR PACIFIC VERSTON




	Contact us
	Sheet 1
	Sheet 2
	Views
	new_view_1
	new_view_4
	new_view_5
	new_view_13
	new_view_23
	new_view_24


	Sheet 3
	Sheet 4
	Views
	new_view_17
	new_view_19
	new_view_21
	new_view_22
	new_view_26
	new_view_27



